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Women / 7 / L7 c10 g1
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodriguez1548
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.150 9.525 9.8009.225 37.700
1T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Eve Stone2076
Palm Beach

9.000 9.725 9.5509.225 37.500
4T 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Arcadia Biondi1497
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.650 9.400 9.5759.125 36.750
8T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Maddi Kildow1524
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.650 9.200 9.7258.600 36.175
8T 4 7 2 4 

4 

Cece Cynar1508
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.500 9.025 9.4508.950 35.925
11 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Alana Kortkamp2328
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.325 9.2259.175 35.525
7 11 3 9 6 

6 

Scarlet Smith1556
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.650 8.950 9.4508.425 35.475
8T 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Journey Cook2311
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.575 9.0008.850 35.425
4T 9 6 11 8 

8 

Aubrie Durham5021
Indian River

9.100 8.900 9.4507.875 35.325
3 7T 9 6T 9 

9 

Bailey Blanton3086
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.350 9.1757.700 34.225
4T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Caitlyn Russell3820
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.5000.000 27.550
1T 7T 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 c10 g2
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riane Bear5120
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.575 9.5008.900 37.075
5 2 7 5 1T

1T

Natalie Aguilar207
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.875 9.4759.375 37.075
1 6 2 6 1T

1T

Jaiya Sainsbury1551
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.850 8.850 9.6759.475 36.850
8T 7 1 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Cuellar3054
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.600 9.7258.125 36.600
3T 1 11 1 4 

4 

Gigi Platoni1544
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.800 9.550 9.5258.625 36.500
10T 3 8 4 5 

5 

Hailey Lees3093
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.350 9.6759.325 36.350
7 10T 3 2T 6 

6 

Jillian St. Leger6045
Palm Beach

9.050 9.025 9.1508.975 36.200
6 4 6 10 7 

7 

Ella Blondell3087
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.350 9.4009.150 36.050
3T 10T 4 8 8 

8 

Lexie Masters991
Gymstreet USA

9.300 8.925 9.4508.275 35.950
2 5 9 7 9 

9 

Francesca Ines1520
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.800 8.700 8.8759.000 35.375
10T 8 5 11 10 

10 

Emerson McLain2872
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.850 8.525 9.2508.150 34.775
8T 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 c10 g3
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Kurth3057
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.7509.400 37.500
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Danielle Primavera5026
Indian River

9.150 9.250 9.4509.450 37.300
3T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Macy Griffith1514
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.000 9.025 9.4759.300 36.800
8T 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Khaya Martin2331
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 7.950 9.5259.525 36.100
5 7 1 2 4 

4 

Alexa Hartley2323
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.075 9.4009.350 35.975
3T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Melissa Veneziano2349
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.350 9.1759.075 35.650
6T 4 8T 9 6 

6 

Alexis Potsic2875
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 9.4258.775 35.500
6T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Mackenzie DeLisle2314
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.300 9.4509.325 35.075
8T 9 5 5T 8T

8T

Mary Nuyianes2873
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.400 7.700 8.8759.100 35.075
1 8 7 10 8T

8T

Allyson White918
Gymstreet USA

8.700 6.925 9.4759.075 34.175
11 10 8T 3T 10 

10 

Lindsay Hill2325
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 6.000 7.9257.825 30.550
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 c10 g4
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cami Leon3058
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.6509.550 37.950
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Alisa Horton1153
Punchfront 

9.150 9.275 9.6509.425 37.500
5 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Joy Whittington1178
Punchfront 

9.350 9.175 9.6009.150 37.275
2T 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Kailynn Oestreich3249
Victory GTC

9.200 9.000 10.0008.900 37.100
4 5 7T 1 4 

4 

Maddy Wreski2352
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 7.575 9.2259.250 35.400
2T 8 3 9 5 

5 

Alexandra Bullock3089
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 7.650 9.2758.750 34.575
8T 6T 9 8 6 

6 

Leah Parker3097
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 7.650 9.0007.925 33.475
8T 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Akyrah Stone2347
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 5.700 9.3008.900 33.000
6 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Margaux Scandura1554
Chelsea Piers - NY

0.000 9.075 9.4509.200 27.725
10 4 4 6 9 

9 

Sydney Freyer2870
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 9.6009.025 27.675
7 10 6 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers - NY L 112.675 27.000 28.475 28.000 29.200
12 1 2

2 Coast Elite - FL L 109.425 27.600 25.250 28.200 28.375
21 2 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics S 112.050 27.850 28.000 27.075 29.125
11 1 2

2 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 107.775 27.150 25.050 27.225 28.350
23 2 1

3 Bay Area Gymnastics S 107.150 27.500 24.475 26.900 28.275
32 3 3
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Women / 7 / L7 c11 g1
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Lashley2148
Precision - GA

9.400 9.675 10.0009.775 38.850
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Evalina McCool2152
Precision - GA

9.325 9.475 9.6759.825 38.300
6 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Maisy Postle2158
Precision - GA

9.500 9.650 9.7009.125 37.975
1T 3 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Aragona2130
Precision - GA

9.500 9.675 9.6758.650 37.500
1T 1T 8 3T 4 

4 

Alexis Musselman4176
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.5259.425 37.025
4T 8 4 5 5T

5T

Finley Wehrman2472
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.375 9.3759.525 37.025
9T 5 3 6 5T

5T

Rachel Shines2469
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.800 9.2259.250 36.625
4T 6T 5 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Mokin2465
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.550 8.9258.550 35.025
7 9 9 9 8 

8 

Sophia Muzio2466
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.800 9.0508.250 34.950
8 6T 10 8 9 

9 

Kaley Orecchio2467
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 7.650 8.8509.025 34.275
9T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 c11 g2
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazlyn Jackson2145
Precision - GA

9.800 9.900 9.7508.850 38.300
1 1 6 2 1T

1T

Taylor Archambeau3524
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.600 9.8509.600 38.300
4 2 1 1 1T

1T

Teagan Swartzendruber4182
Boundless Gymnastics

9.450 8.600 9.4759.425 36.950
2T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Anneliese Morehead2156
Precision - GA

9.050 8.425 9.3009.325 36.100
6T 5 3 6 4 

4 

Anah Reszka3540
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.100 9.4259.250 35.475
10 7 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Troiani2470
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.500 9.1508.675 35.075
9 4 7 8 6 

6 

Addison Miller3534
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.250 8.4509.275 34.875
8 6 4 9 7 

7 

Julia Hirt4171
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 7.925 9.2758.450 34.850
5 8 8T 7 8 

8 

Brooklyn Thompson4887
Future Flipz

9.050 7.600 8.3008.450 33.400
6T 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Aubrie Gonshor4170
Boundless Gymnastics

9.450 0.000 9.3258.425 27.200
2T 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 116.425 28.800 29.250 28.925 29.450
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2020 Gasparilla Classic C/D
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 6:12:20 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S 109.725 27.200 26.975 27.800 27.750
22 1 2

2 Boundless Gymnastics S 109.125 28.250 25.250 27.300 28.325
11 3 3

3 Sarasota Gym Academy S 108.650 26.850 25.950 28.125 27.725
33 2 1
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